
JR' WOMENS 7TH-9TH GRADE
156.0 RESULTS

Jr' womens 7th-9th grade 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 148.0 120.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 95.0 8

3 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 85.0 6

4 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 139.0 70.0 0

5 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 137.0 65.0 0

Jr' womens 7th-9th grade 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 148.0 195.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 160.0 8

3 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 125.0 6

4 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 137.0 105.0 0

5 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 139.0 85.0 0

Jr' womens 7th-9th grade 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 148.0 100.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 90.0 8

3 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 137.0 75.0 6

4 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 139.0 75.0 0

5 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 0.0 0



Jr' womens 7th-9th grade 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 148.0 415.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 345.0 8

3 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 137.0 245.0 6

4 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 139.0 230.0 0

5 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 210.0 0

Jr' womens 7th-9th grade 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 148.0 2.804

3 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 2.43

9 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 137.0 1.788

10 Maddison  Miravete Stanton County Trojans 139.0 1.655

11 Reanna Burger Stanton County Trojans 140.0 1.5


